Appleton™ FELED Series Linear Luminaire
Technology and Application Guide.
Simple, Efficient,
Low Maintenance Lighting
for Hazardous Locations
Natalie Lundie
P&C
1

+50 °C / +55 °C (–22 °F / -4 °F to
122 °F / +131 °F)
Product Ordering Guide
FELED 3 C BD S A D
Series: Lumen Output : Color Temperature: Voltage: Mounting Version: Cable Entry Type: Options:
FELED Series
Zone 1, 2, 21, 22
ATEX / IECEx
Certified
3- 3K Lumen Output C - Cool, 5000K BD - 100 to 240 Vac
50/60 Hz
S - Surface /
Suspension Mount
Standard Wiring
(single Phase)
A - Armored M20  D - Diffused
4- 4K Lumen Output N - Neutral, 5000K N- Unarmored M25  E- 3H Emergency
(Combined) 5- 5K Lumen Output
7- 7K Lumen Output
L - Surface /
Suspension Mount
Dual Loop In / Out